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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Dorset 654 524 60 70
2 Avon 610 490 70 50
3 Somerset 548 458 50 40
4 Devon 508 448 0 60
5 Cornwall 399 329 40 30
6 Wiltshire 341 321 0 20



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 106 Kieran Finn Dorset 144 46 48 50
2 85 Ding Yang Avon 135 39 46 50
3 107 Paul Green Dorset 134 44 50 40
4 100 Andrew Holland Devon 127 39 50 38
5 120 Josh Bristow Somerset 126 46 40 40
6 109 Dominic Wright Dorset 125 39 40 46

7= 86 Lewis Hield Avon 121 39 34 48
7= 108 Neil Chivers Dorset 121 50 27 44
9 110 Shane Munford Dorset 120 28 46 46

10 95 Philip Warwicker Cornwall 119 33 44 42
11 90 Kane Allen Avon 118 50 26 42

12= 87 Simon Atherton Avon 116 46 32 38
12= 111 Khalidur Rhaman Dorset 116 48 38 30
12= 122 Bryan Disney-Chilcott Somerset 116 32 36 48
15 89 John Forester Avon 115 33 38 44

16= 88 Tristan Woolcock Avon 111 28 48 35
16= 105 Chris Smith Devon 111 36 42 33
18 125 Richard Parrish Somerset 109 42 36 31
19 101 Ollie Payne Devon 108 46 27 35
20 124 Oliver Welch Somerset 107 39 42 26
21 103 Sam Stacey Devon 102 30 44 28

22= 121 Jamie Courtney Somerset 100 30 34 36
22= 129 Danny Talbot Wiltshire 100 39 30 31
24 123 Ben Venus Somerset 92 34 32 26
25 128 Sam Leadbeater Wiltshire 89 26 30 33
26 92 Daniel Drew Cornwall 76 24 24 28
27 127 Will Blunt Wiltshire 70 20 28 22

28= 93 Adam Mears Cornwall 67 23 20 24
28= 97 Ryan Samoluk Cornwall 67 23 22 22
30 104 Andrew Reed Devon 64 20 20 24
31 130 Ben Steen Wiltshire 62 22 20 20
32 94 Richard Vaughan Cornwall 56 18 20 18
33 96 Owen Willetts Cornwall 50 26 24

34= 91 Sam Altcrskv-Knight Avon 0
34= 112 Jake Criswick Dorset 0



Team Results Avon (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Dorset 654 524 60 70
2 Avon 610 490 70 50
3 Somerset 548 458 50 40
4 Devon 508 448 0 60
5 Cornwall 399 329 40 30
6 Wiltshire 341 321 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
85 Ding Yang 2LR 21.2 21.2 5= 39
85 Ding Yang SB 83 83 3 46
85 Ding Yang STJ 7.52 7.96 0.00 7.96 1 50
86 Lewis Hield 2LR 21.2 21.2 5= 39
86 Lewis Hield SB 75 75 9 34
86 Lewis Hield SLJ 2.54 2.54 2.60 2.60 2 48
87 Simon Atherton 4LR 45.1 45.1 3 46
87 Simon Atherton S 7.85 8.11 8.32 8.32 10 32
87 Simon Atherton STJ 6.88 6.96 6.70 6.96 7 38
88 Tristan Woolcock 2LR 22.6 22.6 12 28
88 Tristan Woolcock S 10.09 0.00 10.29 10.29 2 48
88 Tristan Woolcock SLJ 2.32 2.28 2.28 2.32 8= 35
89 John Forester 4LR 46.4 46.4 9= 33
89 John Forester SB 79 79 7 38
89 John Forester STJ 7.30 7.26 7.10 7.30 4 44
90 Kane Allen 4LR 44.5 44.5 1 50
90 Kane Allen S 0.00 7.71 0.00 7.71 13 26
90 Kane Allen SLJ 2.18 2.24 2.38 2.38 5 42



Team Results Cornwall (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Dorset 654 524 60 70
2 Avon 610 490 70 50
3 Somerset 548 458 50 40
4 Devon 508 448 0 60
5 Cornwall 399 329 40 30
6 Wiltshire 341 321 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
92 Daniel Drew 4LR 50.0 50.0 14 24
92 Daniel Drew S 5.95 6.41 0.00 6.41 14 24
92 Daniel Drew STJ 6.04 6.24 5.90 6.24 12 28
93 Adam Mears 2LR 23.7 23.7 14= 23
93 Adam Mears SB 63 63 15= 20
93 Adam Mears SLJ 2.10 2.12 2.12 2.12 14 24
94 Richard Vaughan 2LR 24.8 24.8 17 18
94 Richard Vaughan SB 63 63 15= 20
94 Richard Vaughan SLJ 1.74 1.56 1.60 1.74 17 18
95 Philip Warwicker 4LR 46.4 46.4 9= 33
95 Philip Warwicker S 9.52 9.98 10.21 10.21 4 44
95 Philip Warwicker STJ 7.10 6.66 6.64 7.10 5 42
96 Owen Willetts 4LR 49.7 49.7 13 26
96 Owen Willetts SB 66 66 14 24
96 Owen Willetts SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
97 Ryan Samoluk 2LR 23.7 23.7 14= 23
97 Ryan Samoluk S 4.78 5.53 5.84 5.84 15 22
97 Ryan Samoluk STJ 5.66 0.00 5.42 5.66 15 22



Team Results Devon (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Dorset 654 524 60 70
2 Avon 610 490 70 50
3 Somerset 548 458 50 40
4 Devon 508 448 0 60
5 Cornwall 399 329 40 30
6 Wiltshire 341 321 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
100 Andrew Holland 4LR 45.8 45.8 6= 39
100 Andrew Holland S 13.05 0.00 12.33 13.05 1 50
100 Andrew Holland SLJ 2.34 2.32 2.30 2.34 7 38
101 Ollie Payne 2LR 20.8 20.8 2= 46
101 Ollie Payne SB 68 68 12= 27
101 Ollie Payne SLJ 2.24 2.32 2.28 2.32 8= 35
103 Sam Stacey 2LR 21.9 21.9 11 30
103 Sam Stacey SB 82 82 4 44
103 Sam Stacey SLJ 2.14 2.22 2.26 2.26 12 28
104 Andrew Reed 4LR 53.8 53.8 16 20
104 Andrew Reed S 5.20 5.43 5.80 5.80 16 20
104 Andrew Reed STJ 5.76 5.58 0.00 5.76 14 24
105 Chris Smith 4LR 46.1 46.1 8 36
105 Chris Smith SB 81 81 5 42
105 Chris Smith STJ 6.46 5.68 0.00 6.46 9= 33



Team Results Dorset (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Dorset 654 524 60 70
2 Avon 610 490 70 50
3 Somerset 548 458 50 40
4 Devon 508 448 0 60
5 Cornwall 399 329 40 30
6 Wiltshire 341 321 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
106 Kieran Finn 2LR 20.8 20.8 2= 46
106 Kieran Finn SB 84 84 2 48
106 Kieran Finn SLJ 2.20 2.60 2.70 2.70 1 50
107 Paul Green 4LR 45.2 45.2 4 44
107 Paul Green SB 85 85 1 50
107 Paul Green STJ 6.86 6.98 6.80 6.98 6 40
108 Neil Chivers 2LR 20.7 20.7 1 50
108 Neil Chivers SB 68 68 12= 27
108 Neil Chivers SLJ 2.30 2.26 2.40 2.40 4 44
109 Dominic Wright 2LR 21.2 21.2 5= 39
109 Dominic Wright S 9.11 7.39 9.73 9.73 6 40
109 Dominic Wright SLJ 2.34 2.38 2.42 2.42 3 46
110 Shane Munford 4LR 47.8 47.8 12 28
110 Shane Munford S 9.49 10.26 10.14 10.26 3 46
110 Shane Munford STJ 7.44 7.28 7.32 7.44 3 46
111 Khalidur Rhaman 4LR 44.7 44.7 2 48
111 Khalidur Rhaman S 8.53 9.18 8.88 9.18 7 38
111 Khalidur Rhaman STJ 0.00 6.36 6.14 6.36 11 30



Team Results Somerset (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Dorset 654 524 60 70
2 Avon 610 490 70 50
3 Somerset 548 458 50 40
4 Devon 508 448 0 60
5 Cornwall 399 329 40 30
6 Wiltshire 341 321 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
120 Josh Bristow 2LR 20.8 20.8 2= 46
120 Josh Bristow SB 80 80 6 40
120 Josh Bristow SLJ 2.32 2.36 2.34 2.36 6 40
121 Jamie Courtney 4LR 47.5 47.5 11 30
121 Jamie Courtney S 8.56 7.33 8.69 8.69 9 34
121 Jamie Courtney STJ 0.00 6.82 6.80 6.82 8 36
122 Bryan Disney-Chilcott 2LR 21.8 21.8 10 32
122 Bryan Disney-Chilcott SB 77 77 8 36
122 Bryan Disney-Chilcott STJ 7.58 7.38 7.60 7.60 2 48
123 Ben Venus 2LR 21.5 21.5 9 34
123 Ben Venus SB 74 74 10 32
123 Ben Venus SLJ 2.16 2.18 2.20 2.20 13 26
124 Oliver Welch 4LR 45.8 45.8 6= 39
124 Oliver Welch S 9.64 10.12 10.10 10.12 5 42
124 Oliver Welch STJ 5.98 5.96 6.10 6.10 13 26
125 Richard Parrish 4LR 45.6 45.6 5 42
125 Richard Parrish S 8.54 8.69 9.09 9.09 8 36
125 Richard Parrish SLJ 1.92 2.12 2.28 2.28 10= 31



Team Results Wiltshire (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Dorset 654 524 60 70
2 Avon 610 490 70 50
3 Somerset 548 458 50 40
4 Devon 508 448 0 60
5 Cornwall 399 329 40 30
6 Wiltshire 341 321 0 20

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
127 Will Blunt 2LR 24.2 24.2 16 20
127 Will Blunt 4LR 0.0 0.0
127 Will Blunt S 0.00 6.65 7.94 7.94 12 28
127 Will Blunt SLJ 1.76 1.78 1.84 1.84 15 22
128 Sam Leadbeater 2LR 23.2 23.2 13 26
128 Sam Leadbeater S 7.44 7.98 6.93 7.98 11 30
128 Sam Leadbeater STJ 6.10 6.46 6.34 6.46 9= 33
129 Danny Talbot 2LR 21.2 21.2 5= 39
129 Danny Talbot SB 70 70 11 30
129 Danny Talbot SLJ 2.28 2.06 2.16 2.28 10= 31
130 Ben Steen 4LR 50.6 50.6 15 22
130 Ben Steen SB 63 63 15= 20
130 Ben Steen SLJ 1.80 1.76 1.68 1.80 16 20



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset green 108 Neil Chivers 20.7 50
2= Devon red 101 Ollie Payne 20.8 46
2= Dorset green 106 Kieran Finn 20.8 46
2= Somerset sky 120 Josh Bristow 20.8 46
5= Avon orange 85 Ding Yang 21.2 39
5= Avon orange 86 Lewis Hield 21.2 39
5= Dorset green 109 Dominic Wright 21.2 39
5= Wiltshire grey 129 Danny Talbot 21.2 39
9 Somerset sky 123 Ben Venus 21.5 34

10 Somerset sky 122 Bryan Disney-Chilcott 21.8 32
11 Devon red 103 Sam Stacey 21.9 30
12 Avon orange 88 Tristan Woolcock 22.6 28
13 Wiltshire grey 128 Sam Leadbeater 23.2 26

14= Cornwall navy 93 Adam Mears 23.7 23
14= Cornwall navy 97 Ryan Samoluk 23.7 23
16 Wiltshire grey 127 Will Blunt 24.2 20
17 Cornwall navy 94 Richard Vaughan 24.8 18



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon orange 90 Kane Allen 44.5 50
2 Dorset green 111 Khalidur Rhaman 44.7 48
3 Avon orange 87 Simon Atherton 45.1 46
4 Dorset green 107 Paul Green 45.2 44
5 Somerset sky 125 Richard Parrish 45.6 42

6= Devon red 100 Andrew Holland 45.8 39
6= Somerset sky 124 Oliver Welch 45.8 39
8 Devon red 105 Chris Smith 46.1 36

9= Avon orange 89 John Forester 46.4 33
9= Cornwall navy 95 Philip Warwicker 46.4 33
11 Somerset sky 121 Jamie Courtney 47.5 30
12 Dorset green 110 Shane Munford 47.8 28
13 Cornwall navy 96 Owen Willetts 49.7 26
14 Cornwall navy 92 Daniel Drew 50.0 24
15 Wiltshire grey 130 Ben Steen 50.6 22
16 Devon red 104 Andrew Reed 53.8 20

Wiltshire grey 127 Will Blunt 0.0 0



Event Official Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Avon orange 1:29.1 0.0 1:29.1 70
2 04 Dorset green 1:29.9 0.0 1:29.9 60
3 06 Somerset sky 1:35.3 0.0 1:35.3 50
4 02 Cornwall navy 1:38.5 0.0 1:38.5 40



Event Official Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Dorset green 1:23.7 0.0 1:23.7 70
2 03 Devon red 1:24.7 0.0 1:24.7 60
3 01 Avon orange 1:25.3 0.0 1:25.3 50
4 06 Somerset sky 1:26.6 0.0 1:26.6 40
5 02 Cornwall navy 1:33.6 0.0 1:33.6 30
6 07 Wiltshire grey 1:35.0 0.0 1:35.0 20



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Devon red 100 Andrew Holland 13.05 50
2 Avon orange 88 Tristan Woolcock 10.29 48
3 Dorset green 110 Shane Munford 10.26 46
4 Cornwall navy 95 Philip Warwicker 10.21 44
5 Somerset sky 124 Oliver Welch 10.12 42
6 Dorset green 109 Dominic Wright 9.73 40
7 Dorset green 111 Khalidur Rhaman 9.18 38
8 Somerset sky 125 Richard Parrish 9.09 36
9 Somerset sky 121 Jamie Courtney 8.69 34

10 Avon orange 87 Simon Atherton 8.32 32
11 Wiltshire grey 128 Sam Leadbeater 7.98 30
12 Wiltshire grey 127 Will Blunt 7.94 28
13 Avon orange 90 Kane Allen 7.71 26
14 Cornwall navy 92 Daniel Drew 6.41 24
15 Cornwall navy 97 Ryan Samoluk 5.84 22
16 Devon red 104 Andrew Reed 5.80 20



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Dorset green 107 Paul Green 85 50
2 Dorset green 106 Kieran Finn 84 48
3 Avon orange 85 Ding Yang 83 46
4 Devon red 103 Sam Stacey 82 44
5 Devon red 105 Chris Smith 81 42
6 Somerset sky 120 Josh Bristow 80 40
7 Avon orange 89 John Forester 79 38
8 Somerset sky 122 Bryan Disney-Chilcott 77 36
9 Avon orange 86 Lewis Hield 75 34

10 Somerset sky 123 Ben Venus 74 32
11 Wiltshire grey 129 Danny Talbot 70 30

12= Devon red 101 Ollie Payne 68 27
12= Dorset green 108 Neil Chivers 68 27
14 Cornwall navy 96 Owen Willetts 66 24

15= Cornwall navy 93 Adam Mears 63 20
15= Cornwall navy 94 Richard Vaughan 63 20
15= Wiltshire grey 130 Ben Steen 63 20



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Dorset green 106 Kieran Finn 2.70 50
2 Avon orange 86 Lewis Hield 2.60 48
3 Dorset green 109 Dominic Wright 2.42 46
4 Dorset green 108 Neil Chivers 2.40 44
5 Avon orange 90 Kane Allen 2.38 42
6 Somerset sky 120 Josh Bristow 2.36 40
7 Devon red 100 Andrew Holland 2.34 38

8= Avon orange 88 Tristan Woolcock 2.32 35
8= Devon red 101 Ollie Payne 2.32 35

10= Somerset sky 125 Richard Parrish 2.28 31
10= Wiltshire grey 129 Danny Talbot 2.28 31
12 Devon red 103 Sam Stacey 2.26 28
13 Somerset sky 123 Ben Venus 2.20 26
14 Cornwall navy 93 Adam Mears 2.12 24
15 Wiltshire grey 127 Will Blunt 1.84 22
16 Wiltshire grey 130 Ben Steen 1.80 20
17 Cornwall navy 94 Richard Vaughan 1.74 18

Cornwall navy 96 Owen Willetts 0.00 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-South West Regional Under 15 Boys Torbay Leisure Centre, Paignton 19 Feb 2006

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Avon orange 85 Ding Yang 7.96 50
2 Somerset sky 122 Bryan Disney-Chilcott 7.60 48
3 Dorset green 110 Shane Munford 7.44 46
4 Avon orange 89 John Forester 7.30 44
5 Cornwall navy 95 Philip Warwicker 7.10 42
6 Dorset green 107 Paul Green 6.98 40
7 Avon orange 87 Simon Atherton 6.96 38
8 Somerset sky 121 Jamie Courtney 6.82 36

9= Devon red 105 Chris Smith 6.46 33
9= Wiltshire grey 128 Sam Leadbeater 6.46 33
11 Dorset green 111 Khalidur Rhaman 6.36 30
12 Cornwall navy 92 Daniel Drew 6.24 28
13 Somerset sky 124 Oliver Welch 6.10 26
14 Devon red 104 Andrew Reed 5.76 24
15 Cornwall navy 97 Ryan Samoluk 5.66 22
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